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7074

PROPERTY LINE

EASEMENT

SETBACK

EXISTING TELEPHONE

PROPOSED TELEPHONE

EXISTING CABLE

PROPOSED CABLE

EXISTING ELECTRIC

PROPOSED ELECTRIC

PROPOSED COMBINED ELECTRIC,
TELEPHONE, AND & CABLE TRENCH

PROPOSED COMBINED ELECTRIC AND
TELEPHONE TRENCH

EXISTING SEWER

PROPOSED SEWER

EXISTING WATER

PROPOSED WATER

EXISTING GAS

PROPOSED GAS

7060

SS CLEANOUT

EXISTING SEWER
CLEANOUT

7030

N88°57'23"W 196.31'

LOT 11A,

NEW
NYLOPLAST DRAIN

NEW CORE INTO EXIST
RCP. CONNECT 4" PVC
WITH INSERTA TEE

EXISTING MAIN RCP

SANITARY SERVICE LINE
SUBJECT CONDITIONS OUTLINED
IN AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE
DISTRICT AND CURRENT AND
SUCCESSIVE OWNERS OF
ADJACENT LOT 11B.
RECEPTION # 850337

NEW NYLOPLAST BASIN 7040

NEW 24" CORRUGATED HDPE
CROSS SLOPE CULVERT

OUT LOT
PER SKI TRAIL SUBDIVISION

FILING NO. 3

7050
7060

BEAR CLAW ESTATES
0.28 ACRES

DUPLEX ROOF AND
TRENCH/PERIMETER DRAIN
WATER TIGHT STUB-IN

15'-0" SIDE SETBACK

UTILITY EASEMENT

1:2 MAX SLOPE TO MATCH
EXISTING GRADE

W.MH

LOT 11B,
BEAR CLAW ESTATES

7040 99'-11" (7050.4')
PATIO

SS CLEANOUT

4" PVC SS SRV
10FT DEEP

99'-11" (7050.4')
PATIO

4" PVC SS SRV
10FT DEEP

124'-0" (7074.5')

112'-0" (7062.5')

100'-0" (7050.5')

7050

UPPER LEVEL

MAIN LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL

7076

TIE INTO EXIST
GAS LINE AT DRIVE

EDGE OF ASPHALT

PROVIDE TRENCH DRAIN W/
HEAT TAPE AT DRIVEWAY
SWALE LOCATION(S)

L=106.54
R=125.00

S23 58'36"E

CURB
STOP

ACCESS EASEMENT

GAS
METERS

ELEC
METERS

21'-0" WIDE
CONCRETE
DRIVEWAY 21'-0" WIDE

CONCRETE
DRIVEWAY CURB

STOP

7070
CURB
STOP

20'-0" PRINCIPAL SETBACK

2" COPPER PIPE, MIN 7FT DEEP
PER MWW SPEC

124'-0" (7074.5')
GARAGE LEVEL

124'-0" (7074.5')
GARAGE LEVEL SKI TRAIL LANE

R.O.W.

4FT MAX HEIGHT
LANDSCAPE BOULDER
RETAINING WALL.
TYP WHERE SHOWN

EXIST CURB
STOP

WATER SERVICE MUST USE
MWW DUPLEX SERVICE DETAIL
PER MWW SPECS

LOT 11, BLOCK 1
SKI TRAILS SUBDIVISION

FILING NO. 3

7074

124'-0" (7074.5')

112'-0" (7062.5')

100'-0" (7050.5')

UPPER LEVEL

MAIN LEVEL

LOWER LEVEL 7070

S84°06'01"E 80.91'

UTILITY EASEMENT

PORCH SETBACK

20'-0"

N48°25'46"W 78.00'
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GOND BLDG VIEW

20' DRAINAGE EASEMENT

20' DRAINAGE EASEMENT

SEWER SERVICE EASEMENT

SEWER SERVICE EASEMENT

20' DRAINAGE EASEMENT

20' DRAINAGE EASEMENT

CF2
S2

E
S2

(7
04

5.
5'

)

7070

7070

EXCAVATION 7045.5'

EXCAVATION 7052.5'

EXCAVATION 7058.5'

EXCAVATION 7045.5'

EXCAVATION 7052.5'

EXCAVATION 7058.5'EXISTING BLOCK
SHORING AROUND THIS

CORNER BY OTHER

SLOPE AND BENCH
SOIL PER OSHA ALONG

THIS SIDE

SLOPE AND BENCH SOIL
PER OSHA ALONG FRONT
AND SIDE OF GARAGE/PATIO
FOUNDATION

7072

7068

7066

7064

TOP OF PILES TO REMAIN
BELOW BOTTOM OF
RETAINING WALL.
RETAINING WALL DESIGN
BY OTHER

EXCAVATION 7045.5'

AREA OF 1.5H:1V SOIL
LAYBACK

SH1.1
1

PILE SCHEDULE

PILE ID PILE DIAMETER PILE VERTICAL
REINFORCEMENT

PILE SHEAR
REINFORCEMENT PILE SPACING

PILE LENGTH
(MUST BE 2X THE DESIGN DEPTH

OF EXCAVATION)

DESIGN DEPTH OF
EXCAVATION LAGGING

P1-P9 18" (6) #8 REBAR,
EVENLY SPACED

#4 REBAR LOOPS @
12" OC 3' ON CENTER 35'-0" 18'-0" WITH 1.5H:1V

LAYBACK ON TOP 4" SHOTCRETE w/ 6x6 W1.4xW1.4

P10-P16 18" (6) #8 REBAR,
EVENLY SPACED

#4 REBAR LOOPS @
12" OC 4' ON CENTER 25'-0" 14'-0" WITH 1.5H:1V

LAYBACK ON TOP 4" SHOTCRETE w/ 6x6 W1.4xW1.4

SOLDIER PILE, AND ID

KEY NOTES

P1

1.5H:1V LAYBACK, UNREINFORCED

1H:1V LAYBACK, UNREINFORCED

Denver, CO
Evergreen, CO
Boise, ID
Austin, TX

303.670.7242
design@evstudio.com
inspections@evstudio.com
www.evstudio.com
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SHORING PLAN VIEW
1" = 10'-0"1
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